Product data sheet
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IP66

IP66 Twin 13A Double Pole Switched Socket

Technical Characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage
Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated current
Dimensions

Depth

Height

Width

Capacity

Number of modules
Cover, door

Cover

Materials

Colour

Material

Surface appearance
Type of surface treatment
Colour syntax: Colour
Installation, mounting
Imprint

Connection

Type of connection
Cable

Wiring

Safety

Protection index IP
Protection
Identification

Designation syntax: Core
designation/function

Subject to technical modifications

flush-mounting

250V
220...230 VAC
13A

13A

88.25 mm

116.5 mm

146 mm

Full cover plate

light grey

Polycarbonate (PC)

glossy

untreated

light grey

without imprint

screw

with double earth connection

IP66

Enhanced contact protection

socket outlet



