

screw

IP66

with double earth connection

Enhanced contact protection



WXPSS82

IP66

IP66 Twin 13A Double Pole Switched Socket

Technical Characteristics

Type of connection

Protection index IP

Cable Wiring

Safety

Protection

Identification

Fixing mode	flush-mounting
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	250 V
Rated voltage	220230 V AC
Rated current	13 A
Rated current	13 A
Dimensions	
Depth	88.25 mm
Height	116.5 mm
Width	146 mm
Capacity	
Number of modules	0
Cover, door	
Cover	Full cover plate
Materials	
Colour	light grey
Material	Polycarbonate (PC)
Surface appearance	glossy
Type of surface treatment	untreated
Colour syntax: Colour	light grey
Installation, mounting	
Imprint	without imprint
Connection	

Designation syntax: Core designation/function socket outlet